2016

2017

2018

gennaio —
ottobre 2019

Importi di viaggi
di servizio e
missioni pagati
con fondi
pubblici

Dirigente 1°
Servizio
Giorgio Desogus

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

Dirigente 2°
Servizio
Alberto Siletto
(incarico
dirigenziale dal
30/03/2018)

€22,50

€10,50

Dirigente 3°
Servizio
Cristina Pillola

€ 46,60

€ 34,60

€103,70

€ 157,50

Dirigente 4°
Servizio
Marcella Munaro
(incarico
dirigenziale dal
04/01/2018)

€0,00

€175,00




